Premium Grant Writing & Submission Fee Structure

Designed for serious businesses, nonprofits, and organizations seeking capital to grow, expand, or scale their mission.

Our white glove pricing model reflects the level of effort, technical complexity, and grant source type. Each tier and service offering ensures transparency, value, and full-service delivery.

1. Membership Tiers – Monthly Retainers

These plans are ideal for clients needing consistent access to strategic funding support, compliance guidance, and grant submission services.

Tier	Monthly Fee	Includes	Best For
Foundation Tier	\$697/month	1 grant/month (local or private)Grant opportunity sourcingBasic compliance checklistEmail support	New or small businesses; early-stage solopreneurs
Accelerate Tier	\$1597/month	- Up to 3 grants/month (any level)- Monthly strategy call- Full compliance audit- Application portal support	Growth-focused businesses ready to scale funding
VIP Capital + Grant Tier	\$4,997/month	 - Up to 10 grant submissions/month - Federal grant support (SAM.gov, UEI, CAGE) - Dedicated grant strategist - Custom grant tracker dashboard - Quarterly impact reports 	High-growth organizations or funded entities with aggressive scaling goals

✓ VIP Clients also receive:

- Free SAM.gov & UEI setup
- Priority placement in the Grant Submission Queue
- Access to the VIP Welcome Packet

2. À La Carte Grant Writing & Submission Fees

Grant Type	Base Writing Fee	Submission Fee	Notes
Local/Community Grant	\$650	\$150	Non-government, <\$10K awards
State/Regional Grant	\$1,250	\$250	Includes scoring rubric analysis
Federal Grant (Grants.gov)	\$2,500+	\$500+	Includes logic models, budget justification
Private Foundation Grant	\$1,500	\$250	Corporate or philanthropic funders
Healthcare or Program-Specific Grant	\$3,000+	\$500+	Includes sector-specific compliance
Nonprofit/501(c)(3) Grants	\$2,000+	\$300	Includes board strategy and program impact design

3. Add-On Services

Service	Fee	Included in VIP Tier?
SAM.gov Registration & UEI Setup	\$400	✓
Grant Readiness Compliance Review	\$350	✓
Budget Narrative Development	\$350-\$750	✓
Letters of Support/Intent Drafting	\$150 each	✓
Post-Award Grant Management (Monthly)	Starts at \$997	X
Proposal Revisions (Resubmission Prep)	\$500 flat	✓

Specialized Grant Writing & Submission – Healthcare Sector

This sector specific model is built for healthcare providers, home health agencies, clinics, and nonprofit organizations applying for complex health related grants. It reflects the higher technical and compliance demands common in healthcare funding.

1. Membership Tiers – Healthcare Sector Monthly Retainer

Tier	Monthly Fee	Includes	Best For
Clinical Start Tier	\$997/month	1 grant/month(local/private)Compliance checklistDocument vault setupEmail support	Home health agencies, wellness startups
Health Impact Tier	\$2,697/month	- Up to 3 grants/month (state/foundation)- Quarterly strategy sessions- Compliance integration	Midsize clinics, specialty practices
Healthcare Leadership VIP Capital + Grant Tier	\$6,997/month	 - Up to 10 grants/month (including federal) - Full SAM.gov & federal compliance - Post award reporting guidance - Priority queue access 	Large practices, networks, or hospital systems

2. Healthcare À La Carte Grant Writing & Submission Fees

Complexity Level	Description	Base Writing Fee	Submission Fee
Low	Local grants or wellness initiatives under \$25K	\$1,200+	\$250
Medium	State/private health foundation funding with deliverables	\$2,500+	\$400
High	Federal or multi-partner grants requiring budget justification, logic models, KPIs	\$4,500 – \$8,000+	\$750+

3. Healthcare Add-On & Compliance Services

Service	Fee	Included in VIP Tier?
Budget Narrative Development	\$350–\$750	✓
HIPAA/Medicaid Compliance Review	\$800 flat	✓
Letters of Support/Intent Drafting	\$150 each	✓
Post-Award Management Plan	\$450–\$900	✓
Data & KPI Planning for Federal Submission	\$750-\$1,500	✓